

Ag Tindal Associates
Agno - 06 M.B.D/2020-21

Khagaria Sonmarkhi P.W.D Road To
Sonmarkhi Durgaasthan (3054)
M.R-N/19-20 Khagaria/01
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Khagaria DIVISION

Khagaria SUB-DIVISION

M.B.NO - 1093

Measurement Book

1st & Final Vsl

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road - Khagaria					
From Mankhi End Road					
To Barhail Dunga Pathan					
Scheme - MP-307					
Agency - Jindal Associates					
At Chandni Chauri Market					
From Road Pathan					
Agreement no - 08.MRD/2020-21					
Date of start - 14.08.2020					
Date of completion - 13.05.2021					

1) Clearing and grubbing road					
land by manual/machine					
2x	13x	30.0x	1.25x	975.00m ²	
2x	15x	30.0x	1.00x	900.00m ²	
2x	1x	22.0x	1.00x	44.00m ²	
Total =				1919.00m ²	
= 0.19 Hec.					

2) Construction of granular sub.					
Scrap with well graded/open					
1x	5.50x	1.50x	0.150x	1.24m ³	
2x	12.00x	2.00x	0.150x	7.20m ³	
2x	15.00x	2.50x	0.150x	11.25m ³	
3x	10.50x	2.00x	0.150x	9.45m ³	
1x	8.25x	1.25x	0.150x	1.55m ³	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Clearing and grubbing road/road of road/road					
0.1921 Hae. vide TMB.P-01					
(Limit = 0.19 Hae. as per Ag.)					
@ 49496.70/Hae. ₹					9609.00
(2) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
360.18 m ³ vide TMB.P-05					
@ 176.47/m ³ ₹					63561.00
(3) Gravel sub-base with well graded material					
52.42 m ³ vide TMB.P-02					
(Limit = 52.31 m ³ as per Ag.)					
@ 1714.06/m ³ ₹					89662.00
(4) Constructing of concrete curbment & pavement					
562.28 m ³ vide TMB.P-04					
(Limit = 562.58 m ³ as per Ag.)					
@ 604.068/m ³ ₹					340497.00
(5) Reinforcement concrete in concrete m/s grade kerbs					
(a) 1 m. stone					
2 Nos. vide TMB.P-05					
@ 2041.59/No. ₹					4083.00
(b) 2 m. stone					
4 Nos. vide TMB.P-05					
@ 593.50/No. ₹					2374.00
Continuation					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Detection and place identification sign board 0.00 m ² vchb TMB, P-06 (Limit 1.98 m ² as per A.S.) @ 12194.03/m ² ₹ 23412.00					
(7) Providing and fixing of octo-reflectors board (i) 600 mm square 9 Nos. vchb TMB, P-05 @ 3536.27/No. ₹ 31826.00					
(ii) 600 mm circular 2 Nos. vchb TMB, P-05 @ 3635.68/No. ₹ 7271.00					
(iii) 600x450 mm rectangular 9 Nos. vchb TMB, P-05 @ 3506.57/No. ₹ 31559.00					
(8) Providing and laying re- -inforced concrete with road. 11.25 m ² vchb TMB, P-06 @ 7351.40/m ² ₹ 8273.00					
(9) Providing and fixing road strips (pedestrian) (missing) 40 Nos. vchb TMB, P-06 @ 2187.53/No. ₹ 8745.00					
(10) Reinforcement cement concrete grade m-15 60mm 10 Nos. vchb TMB, P-06 @ 4902.80/No. ₹ 4902.00					

Continuation

Continuation